o v kc wWwN

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Health & Human
Services

Medical Director - H&Hs
Medical Director-Mental Health
County Public Health Officer
Staff Psychiatrist

Assistant Director Health & Human
Services

Mental Health & Substance Use
Services Dir

Chief Assistant Director H&Hs

Emergency Medical Services
Administrator

Mental Health
Registered Nurse

Mental Health Registered Nurse

Detention Nursing Supervisor
Nursing Services Manager
Detention Nurse Practitioner
Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Deputy Director Health & Human
Services

Nursing Services Manager
Staff Psychiatrist Staff Psychiatrist

Assistant Chief Child Health Assistant Chief Child
Services Health Services

Detention Registered Nurse
Chief Fiscal Officer-H&Hs
Technology Systems Coordinator
Detention Registered Nurse

Public Health Nurse Program
Supervisor

Mhsus Division Director

Dentist Dentist

County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Department

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Total Wages

$240,911

$238,100
$222,230
$191,535
$172,716
$168,645

$167,026

$147,330
$144,569

$138,536

$136,897
$136,808
$135,583
$133,422
$131,468

$129,773
$127,075
$123,027

$121,282
$120,969
$120,277
$119,914
$119,781

$119,318
$119,213



26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.

35,
36.
37.
38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43,

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.

52.

Public Guardian/Conservator
Detention Registered Nurse
Chief Therapist

Employment & Training Program
Manager |

Social Services Division Director
Social Services Division Director
Dentist

Senior Public Health Nurse

Supervisor Technology Systems
Specialist

Assistant Chief Fiscal Officer-H&Hs
Chief Of Alcohol Drug & Tobacco
Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Epidemiology Manager

Senior Public Health Nurse

Senior Public Health Nurse
Assistant Chief Fiscal Officer-H&Hs

Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Public Health Nurse Il - Bilingual

Staff Psychiatrist

Mhsus Division Director

H&Hs Compliance Officer
Principal Systems Analyst

Social Services Division Director
Public Health Program Manager I

Detention Registered Nurse

Senior Registered Nurse

Dentist

Senior Public Health
Nurse

Mental Health Nurse
Practitioner

Public Health Nurse Il -
Bilingual
Staff Psychiatrist

Detention Registered
Nurse

Senior Registered
Nurse

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

$119,089
$119,057
$118,921
$117,076

$116,713
$116,457
$114,959
$113,583

$112,768

$112,713
$112,479
$112,194
$111,686
$110,709
$110,016
$109,622
$109,561
$109,539

$109,535

$109,127
$108,610
$108,123
$107,885
$107,516
$106,851
$106,586

$106,469



53.

54.

55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.

65.

66.
67.

68.

69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

Detention Registered Nurse Detention Registered

Nurse

Health & Human Services Policy

Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst

Public Health Nurse I

Clinical Psychologist Il Bilingual Clinical Psychologist Il
Bilingual

Mental Health Registered Nurse
Public Health Nurse Il
Social Service Program Manager

Supervising Mental Health
Nurse/Unit Supervisor

Social Service Program Manager
Administrative Analyst Il

Health & Human Services Policy
Analyst

Resource Development
Administrator

Public Health Nurse I

Health & Human Services Policy
Analyst

Mental Health Nurse Practitioner Mental Health Nurse
Practitioner

Detention Registered Nurse Detention Registered

Nurse
Special Appointment Special Appointment
Mental Health Registered Nurse
Detention Registered Nurse
Social Service Program Manager
Social Service Program Manager

Health & Human Services Facilities
Manager

Mhsus Division Director

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

$106,005

$105,850

$104,492
$104,284
$104,051

$103,048
$102,865
$102,603
$102,565

$102,367
$102,060
$101,955

$101,107

$100,857
$100,211

$99,807

$99,317

$98,650
$98,529
$98,456
$97,782
$97,730
$97,654

$97,626



77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Clinic Registered Nurse Il

Social Service Program Manager
Social Service Unit Supervisor
Social Service Unit Supervisor

Chief Investigator Special Invest
Unit

Health & Human Services Policy
Analyst

Public Health Program Manager
Public Health Program Manager
Social Service Unit Supervisor

Child Welfare Worker Il Bilingual

Licensed Mental Health
Practitioner-Billing

Technology Systems Coordinator
Technology Systems Specialist IlI
Mental Health Unit Supervisor

Social Service Program Manager

Resource Development
Coordinator

Senior Public Health Nurse

Staff Psychiatrist

Technology Systems Specialist Il
Child Welfare Worker Il Bilingual

Licensed Mental Health
Practitioner-Billing

Public Health Program Manager
Social Service Unit Supervisor

Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Licensed Mental Health
Practitioner-Billing

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

$97,132
$97,104
$96,548
$96,436
$96,164

$95,985

$95,966
$95,960
$95,758
$95,205
$95,163

$95,014
$94,788
$94,354
$93,923
$93,823

$93,798
$93,761
$93,710
$93,379
$93,219

$93,132
$92,963
$92,794



