	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Health & Human Services		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$240,911
2.	Medical Director - H&Hs		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$238,100
3.	Medical Director-Mental Health		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$222,230
4.	County Public Health Officer		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$191,535
5.	Staff Psychiatrist		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$172,716
6.	Assistant Director Health & Human Services		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$168,645
7.	Mental Health & Substance Use Services Dir		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$167,026
8.	Chief Assistant Director H&Hs		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$147,330
9.	Emergency Medical Services Administrator		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$144,569
10.	Mental Health Registered Nurse	Mental Health Registered Nurse	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$138,536
11.	Detention Nursing Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$136,897
12.	Nursing Services Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$136,808
13.	Detention Nurse Practitioner		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$135,583
14.	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$133,422
15.	Deputy Director Health & Human Services		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$131,468
16.	Nursing Services Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$129,773
17.	Staff Psychiatrist	Staff Psychiatrist	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$127,075
18.	Assistant Chief Child Health Services	Assistant Chief Child Health Services	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$123,027
19.	Detention Registered Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$121,282
20.	Chief Fiscal Officer-H&Hs		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$120,969
21.	Technology Systems Coordinator		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$120,277
22.	Detention Registered Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$119,914
23.	Public Health Nurse Program Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$119,781
24.	Mhsus Division Director		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$119,318
25.	Dentist	Dentist	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$119,213

26.	Public Guardian/Conservator		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$119,089
27.	Detention Registered Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$119,057
28.	Chief Therapist		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$118,921
29.	Employment & Training Program Manager II		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$117,076
30.	Social Services Division Director		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$116,713
31.	Social Services Division Director		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$116,457
32.	Dentist	Dentist	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$114,959
33.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Senior Public Health Nurse	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$113,583
34.	Supervisor Technology Systems Specialist		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$112,768
35.	Assistant Chief Fiscal Officer-H&Hs		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$112,713
36.	Chief Of Alcohol Drug & Tobacco		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$112,479
37.	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$112,194
38.	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$111,686
39.	Epidemiology Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$110,709
40.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$110,016
41.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$109,622
42.	Assistant Chief Fiscal Officer-H&Hs		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$109,561
43.	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$109,539
44.	Public Health Nurse II - Bilingual	Public Health Nurse II - Bilingual	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$109,535
45.	Staff Psychiatrist	Staff Psychiatrist	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$109,127
46.	Mhsus Division Director		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$108,610
47.	H&Hs Compliance Officer		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$108,123
48.	Principal Systems Analyst		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$107,885
49.	Social Services Division Director		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$107,516
50.	Public Health Program Manager II		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$106,851
51.	Detention Registered Nurse	Detention Registered Nurse	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$106,586
52.	Senior Registered Nurse	Senior Registered Nurse	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$106,469

53.	Detention Registered Nurse	Detention Registered Nurse	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$106,005
54.	Health & Human Services Policy Analyst		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$105,850
55.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$104,492
56.	Public Health Nurse II		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$104,284
57.	Clinical Psychologist II Bilingual	Clinical Psychologist II Bilingual	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$104,051
58.	Mental Health Registered Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$103,048
59.	Public Health Nurse II		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$102,865
60.	Social Service Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$102,603
61.	Supervising Mental Health Nurse/Unit Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$102,565
62.	Social Service Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$102,367
63.	Administrative Analyst III		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$102,060
64.	Health & Human Services Policy Analyst		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$101,955
65.	Resource Development Administrator		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$101,107
66.	Public Health Nurse II		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$100,857
67.	Health & Human Services Policy Analyst		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$100,211
68.	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$99,807
69.	Detention Registered Nurse	Detention Registered Nurse	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$99,317
70.	Special Appointment	Special Appointment	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$98,650
71.	Mental Health Registered Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$98,529
72.	Detention Registered Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$98,456
73.	Social Service Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$97,782
74.	Social Service Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$97,730
75.	Health & Human Services Facilities Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$97,654
76.	Mhsus Division Director		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$97,626

77.	Clinic Registered Nurse II		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$97,132
78.	Social Service Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$97,104
79.	Social Service Unit Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$96,548
80.	Social Service Unit Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$96,436
81.	Chief Investigator Special Invest Unit		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$96,164
82.	Health & Human Services Policy Analyst		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$95,985
83.	Public Health Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$95,966
84.	Public Health Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$95,960
85.	Social Service Unit Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$95,758
86.	Child Welfare Worker II Bilingual		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$95,205
87.	Licensed Mental Health Practitioner-Billing		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$95,163
88.	Technology Systems Coordinator		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$95,014
89.	Technology Systems Specialist III		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$94,788
90.	Mental Health Unit Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$94,354
91.	Social Service Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,923
92.	Resource Development Coordinator		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,823
93.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,798
94.	Staff Psychiatrist		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,761
95.	Technology Systems Specialist II		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,710
96.	Child Welfare Worker II Bilingual		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,379
97.	Licensed Mental Health Practitioner-Billing	Licensed Mental Health Practitioner-Billing	Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,219
98.	Public Health Program Manager		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$93,132
99.	Social Service Unit Supervisor		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$92,963
100.	Mental Health Nurse Practitioner		Marin County	Health & Human Services	\$92,794